
 Stoaßbudel - Schießen 2019 
 Bayerniederhofen, den 30. März 2019 
 

  

 

Gesamtwertung 
 

 

Jugendklasse 
 
Platz Name 

 

"Abräumen" "Volle" Kegel 

 

Ringe Gesamtsumme 

1 Bendig, Ronja 15 8 25 33 
 

97 93 190 223 

2 Kithiy, Selina 14 12 20 32 
 

95 93 188 220 

3 Zobel, Lea 52 6 31 37 
 

90 90 180 217 

4 Braun, Carolina 16 6 13 19 
 

98 94 192 211 

5 Braun, Leonie 72 8 16 24 
 

93 93 186 210 

6 Häringer, Jonas 73 9 25 34 
 

78 76 154 188 

7 Niggl, Tanja 76 6 16 22 
 

73 73 146 168 

8 Dressel, Johannes 79 3 12 15 
 

75 75 150 165 

 

 

Schützen- und Damenklasse 
Platz Name 

 

"Abräumen" "Volle" Kegel 

 

Ringe Gesamtsumme 

1 Egger, Anita 29 15 33 48 
 

98 97 195 243 

2 Grieser, Florian 23 18 26 44 
 

96 94 190 234 

3 Mayr, Johannes 10 8 27 35 
 

98 96 194 229 

4 Singer, Ralf 40 8 28 36 
 

97 96 193 229 

5 Lang, Erika 1 8 29 37 
 

93 93 186 223 

6 Wörle, Andrea 25 8 23 31 
 

96 95 191 222 

7 Sutter, Christian 2 13 26 39 
 

89 88 177 216 

8 Lang, Anita 4 6 25 31 
 

90 89 179 210 

9 Guggemos, Katharina 17 18 20 38 
 

79 74 153 191 

10 D`Antino, Pierre 7 7 21 28 
 

83 76 159 187 

 

Auflage 
Platz Name 

 

"Abräumen" "Volle" Kegel 

 

Ringe Gesamtsumme 

1 Martin, Willi 5 9 24 33 
 

97 97 194 227 



 Stoaßbudel - Schießen 2019 
 Bayerniederhofen, den 30. März 2019 
 

  

 

 

Stoaßbudel – Gesamtwertung 
 

  

Abräumen In die Vollen Summe 

1. Egger, Anita 15 33 48 

2. Grieser, Florian 18 26 44 

3. Sutter, Christian 13 26 39 

4. Guggemos, Katharina 18 20 38 

5. Lang, Erika 8 29 37 

6. Zobel, Lea 6 31 37 

7. Singer, Ralf 8 28 36 

8. Mayr, Johannes 8 27 35 

9. Häringer, Jonas 9 25 34 

10. Martin, Willi 9 24 33 

11. Bendig, Ronja 8 25 33 

12. Kithiy, Selina 12 20 32 

13. Wörle, Andrea 8 23 31 

14. D`Antino, Pierre 7 21 28 

15. Braun, Leonie 8 16 24 

16. Niggl, Tanja 6 16 22 

17. Braun, Carolina 6 13 19 

18. Dressel, Johannes 3 12 15 

 

 


